
Appliance clamp
UKK-PSE 
UKK-PSD

PL 01-2024

articulating arms, integral sideshift

image shows PSE

• PSE = 1 arm rigid, 1 arm single articulating

type
capacity 

kg 
LC mm

lift truck 
to 

LC mm
ISO

B 
mm

A 
ITI 

mm

arm length✱  
L 

mm

arm height 
H 

mm

arm 
thickness T 

mm

V 
LLC 
mm

ESP 
COG 
mm

weight 
kg

UKK 15-PSE 1000/600 1,5-1,8/500

II

1150 
1150

440-1820
440-1820

1220 
1380

1200 60 130

450 
475 

760 
820

UKK 25-PSE 1300/600 2,0-2,5/600

1150 
1150 
1350 
1350

440-1820
440-1820
440-2020
440-2020

1220 
1380 
1220 
1380

445 
470 
440 
465

775 
835 
805 
865

• PSD = 1 arm rigid, 1 arm triple articulating

type
capacity 

kg 
LC mm

lift truck 
to 

LC mm
ISO

B 
mm

A 
ITI 

mm

arm length✱  
L 

mm

arm height 
H 

mm

arm 
thickness T 

mm

V 
LLC 
mm

ESP 
COG 
mm

weight 
kg

UKK 15-PSD 1000/600 1,5-1,8/500

II

1150 
1150

440-1820
440-1820

1220 
1380

1200 60 130

455 
480

765 
825

UKK 25-PSD 1300/600 2,0-2,5/600
1150 
1150 
1350

440-1820
440-1820
440-2020

1220 
1380 
1220

450 
475 
445

780 
840 
810

C = wear zone approx. 5 mm

image shows type UKK-PSE

Appliance clamp UKK-PSD has one rigid arm for accurate knifing of goods and one arm triple articulating for 
optimized pressure distribution. Appliance clamp UKK-PSE has one arm rigid and one arm with single articulation.

 2 hydraulic functions required 
 includes hoses and couplings 
 pressure gauge as standard 
 with pressure relief valve on the clamp function as standard 
 with protection strip as standard 
 supergrip black as standard surface 
 other surfaces see page 59 
 for ISO type B mounting upon request 

 clamp force options see page 241 
 other arm dimensions upon request 
 constant sideshift upon request 

✱ Arm length equals the usable length from the arm tip to the 
load contact on the clamp body, contact plate length - 20 mm




